Royne Industries LLC, dba NASCOM   |   P: 800.843.5530   |   F: 800.727.4041   |   www.nascominc.com   1
DWG No. 120717-02 Rev. 1
FEATURES
• QUICK CONNECT, EASY TO INSTALL          • 3M VHB (Very High Bond) DOUBLE SIDED TAPE
• SCREW TERMINALS          • LOW PROFILE DESIGN
• WIDE GAP - N35 NdFeB RARE EARTH MAGNET  • SNAP-ON COVERS
• BREAKAWAY FLANGE  • LISTED TO UL634 STANDARD
ORDERING INFORMATION

Royne Industries LLC, dba NASCOM   |   P: 800.843.5530   |   F: 800.727.4041   |   www.nascominc.com   3
DWG No. 120717-02 Rev. 1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COLOR:
• B = BROWN
• G = GREY
• T = TAN
• W = WHITE
NC1010T
BUILT-IN END OF LINE RESISTOR VALUE (zero to 4
digits):
• Blank = No built-in end of line resistor
• All other resistor values are specified (e.g. 1K
= 1,000 Ω)
PRODUCT TYPE (2 digits):
• ST = SWITCH/MAGNET SET
• SW = SWITCH ONLY
CIRCUIT (0 or 2 digits):
• Blank = CLOSED LOOP
• FB = OPEN LOOP
END OF LINE RESISTOR (zero to 4 digits):
• Blank = Resistor in series with the switch
• P  = Resistor in parallel with the switch
• SP = Resistor 1 in series to the switch; resistor
2 in parallel to the switch
X XX XX/ XXXX XX
NC1010T
MINI SCREW TERMINAL SWITCH AND MAGNET SET WITH SNAP ON COVERS